SCHNITGER:

Autokran- u. Arbeitsbiihnenservice

510

Haulotte Compact 10

Arbeitshohe

Auslegerradius ausgeschoben
Plattformhche

Maximal Tragfahigkeit

Hohe im eingefahrenen Zustand
Breite x Ldnge

Gewicht

Maximal Steigfahigkeit
Batterien

Nicht markierende Reifen
Antrieb

Einsatzbereich
Zusatzausstattung

Zentrale Batteriebefiillung
Klappbares Gelander

10,15 m
323x12m
8,15m

450 kg
226m
12x249m
2330 kg
23%

24V - 340 Ah (C20)
Ja

Elektro
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W. Schnitger GmbH
Autokran- u. Arbeitsbiihnenservice

Mittelweg 21/ 22
37154 Northeim

Tel. +49 5551/ 90 80 29-0
Fax+495551/90 80 29-80

info@w-schnitger.de
www.w-schnitger.de




